ZAKLADY BIOCHEMIE

Predmet

ULCHBKB/ZBc
h-F/09

ULCHBKB/ZBc
h-F/09
ULCHBKB/ZBc
h-F/09
ULCHBKB/ZBc
h-F/09

Datum
17.5.2013

7.6.2013
14.6.2013

28.6.2013

FYZIOTERAPIA + OSETROVATELSTVO

Cas
14:00

9:00
9:00

9:00

Pocet Poznamka

PREDTERMIN -

prihlasuje
vyucujuci
skuska sa
kona na
ULaKLB

12 AULA

12 P2

12 ULaKLB

Predmet
Zaklady biochémie

Zaklady biochémie
Zaklady biochémie

Zaklady biochémie



